NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per	anios). : PIN	A 119098	273.	- Marian
Date In: 27 17 119 14 113	Jeb description	The second secon	mu Completed	THE RESERVE TO SECURE ASSESSMENT	ne by
KerNo MAI INC 190 13242 164.	SAS c-filing			24	
Veh No. SDL 6900 C	E-mail (within 3hrs, A)	C 2hrs)			
DOA: 26/7/19 19:50.	I-Motor Claim For	m MTII	55 283-	27/07/	119 15 17
(II) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (withi		-		
	i-Photo Uploaded				-
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey I Ass't Report by Fax		kan		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7.53 (Religion D) Fix	Tol:	THE RESIDENCE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	AX:)
	P 39627	INC()/Non-		-	
Owner / Driver: (1 31626.	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Typ	oc: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dat	11.	Time:)	
	ote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-	79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
	arranty: YES ()/N				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000				• •	
General Reinheits at his first franchister.		AND MADE AND	32845.2335.	185	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform			will be some the Philade Street August	1	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		5			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:) ; Towing Co: ()
		Practicology extraorder with	awaan dhaman	ワマスケアを持ちてい	September 1
ttemaris:- // (incanonnie/6798i661616)		Baryle Direction	Resolution and	NAME AND DE	SDY
The state of the s	urtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)*	·			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	00] (-)				
Infurý:					
Date/Fine Metions	thurseless van New York 19	variani i	PER LENGT PROPERTY OF THE PER LENGTH PROPERTY OF	TOWN THE	material deliberations
65/15/5-14/15/2 (\$12.50.941) Announce (\$12.50.94) Announce (\$12.50.94)	(Marie Grandelski, Sydnes)	MANAGEMENT OF THE STREET	MARKATAN PART	STATISTICS AND	<u> </u>
			-		
	1				Name and American
No. 1. The second secon	Tagash	No. of the second	600	Contract Contract	(C) AMIL(C)
MAI 90	13060007300000	e Preparadon Cl	The state of the s	The state of the s	W Knadibin
Linnant's Particularys, 13		Accident Reporting (53 Damege Assessment (51	00); INC (540		
river/Owner:	3) TV 1	owing Pee .	\$40/	120	
ontact No:	5) PT:1	ollow-Through Survey follow-Through Survey (I	Resurvey)	30	
	· For a	sinung atoing UNC Only te-inspection	(wef 10 Jan 2003)	275	
nnaged Portion:	7) NI 11	day DA + SMRT Survey		160	
3	8) NTU(8)	Additional Services:-			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS:	Courlesy Cor / Tpt Allows	The second second second second second	53	
S. Vara come Calbrer della accome di supra can anime di anti-	· NG:	Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection		310	
iditors Comments:	Na:	OV / Collect Excess Coor	dination	33	
The state of the s	TP (N	11) : TP (Kan INC) agair Idao Mobile		30	
2/3/	lavolos	int•d	Fee Charged	CHESTISM.	anter Testi
	Involce	lated	Fee Charged	A COLUMN	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/07/2019 14:13
Date Of Accident	26/07/2019 18:50
Exact Location Of Accident	18 TEBAN GARDEN CRESCENT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDL6900C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMED NURFAZLAN BIN RAHMAN
NRIC No	S9019675H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97880931
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97880931
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ESTIMA 2.4X
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111078637
Cover Note Number	a contract of the contract of
Driver	
Name of Driver	NUR HYRIE BIN RIDWAN
	\$ (1895) (1997) (1997) (1895) (1897) (1895)

NRIC No S8801135Z Date Of Birth 13/01/1988 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 06/08/2016

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87429452

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 447 BT PANJANG RING RD #02-541

Postcode 670447

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

11110

Number of Passengers (including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: MUHAMMED NURFAZLAN BIN RAHMAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP3962Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SURESSHKANTH S/O SILVARAJOO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NUR HYRIE BIN RIDWAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK Injured person in which vehicle? SDL6900C Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name MUHAMMED NURFAZLAN BIN RAHMAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SDL6900C Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode

NECK & BACK

YES

NO

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Setsco

	18 Teben	Garden Crasent
	~	n ng sen Pens
	PAVBIA	
200	4	

I	Nas	turni	2	into	my	off	ce,	sudo	terly	vel	13
gorac	j ag	gainst	the	PON	30	trat	2A c	cull	ded	(Party	onto
			166				10				sustaine
Some	10	jurie,)	Theit	r	all	+		- 15		
											-1.
						~					
											3
						e e e fa dire					
						- Olak-III					
				_	Company of the Compan		K =2/31(V				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Personal Particulars
Date of Accident: 26 7 19 Time of Accident: 6-50 pm
Exact Location of Accident: 18 Teban Garden Crescott
Owner's Name: Muhd Nurt Azlan Bin Rahman Squig67544P No: 97880931
Driver's Name: Nur Hyrie Bin Ridwan NRICNO: \$8801135 ZHP No: 87429452
Date of Birth: 13 1 1988 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 68 2016 Occupation: Infoor / Outdoor
Address: 447 B+ Raying Ring Rd #02-541 (670447)
Relationship of Driver with Insured: From Email Address :
Vehicle No: SDL 6900 C Make & Model: Toyota
Insurance Co: NTUC Coverage: Policy No:
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
*Weather Condition ? Clear / Raining / Others: Wet / Ory / Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
A: (+ B. <u> +)</u> C: <u> D: </u>
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes,
Name/NRIC/In vehicle: Muhd Hurf Azlan Bin Rahman neck t back Nur Hynie Bin Ridwan - hand
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insurer:
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category:
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Ves/No)
Third Party Driver's Particulars
Vehicle B No: YP 3962 Z Make & Model:
Driver's Name: Sursshkanth slo Silvarajus NRICNO: HP No:
Vehicle C No: Make & Model:
Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No:
Witness Particulars
Name: NRIC No: HP No:

•



13-01-1988 Country of airth SINGAPORE

MALAY

نور حبري بن ريشوان

NUR HYRIE BIN RIDWAN

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FULLUSING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 05 Aug 2016 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg -

APT BLK 447 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD

NRIIC No. S8801135Z

30-06-2010

SINGAPORE 670447

NP 428A

4693003

eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				and the same		• Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	• Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date	of Accident		26/07/2019	14:13	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SDL69	SDL6900C		Certificate Number		ır			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	9	5111078637		MUHAMMED NURFAZLAN BIN RAHMAN	S9019675H	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SDL6900C	SDL6900C	10/07/2019	09/07/2020
						Continue	1				

7/27/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1055283 Policy No. 5111078637 Vehicle No. SDL6900C Certificate No. Policyholder Name MUHAMMED NURFAZLAN BIN RAHMAN Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party, Fire & Theft Contact No.(Mobile) 97880931 Contact No.(Office) Email Address Special Remark KFK - No Yes TCA No Yes NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) No 10 Accident Details Report Date 27/07/2019 15:13 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Date of Accident 26/07/2019 Time of Accident hh:mm 18:50 Reporting Centre Orange Force Accident Location 18 TEBAN GARDEN CRESCENT

Address 1 Address 4	BLK-450 #03-585		Address 2 Address Type	BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD Singapore address	Address 3 Post Code
Policyholder Mailin			VIV.	CANCO, Sengadoramento diculto de San	098000000000
Modification History					
GST Registration No.				GST Status Verified	Yes
GST Registered	No			GST Registration Date	
GST Registered In	ormation				
▼ Benefits					
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.	00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00	
Additional Excess		0			
YIED OD Excess	0.	00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered
OD Standard Excess	0.	00	TP Standard Excess	0.00	
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess	0.00	

OI Driver Info Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name NUR HYRIE BIN RIDWAN Driver NRIC S8801135Z Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License 06/08/2016 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 87429452 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 BLK 447 #02-541 Address 2 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 02-541 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Comp. Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test 0 mg Any injury? · Yes No Reading?

Modification History

Claim 001 New

Insured Name Claim Type * OD-MX минамм Contact Contact No.(Mobile) 97880931 No. 67602283 (Home) OI Email Address NurFazian_Rahman@hotmail.coi Vehicle Number SDL6900 Claim Description SDL6900C / YP3962Z ON 26 Jul 2019 Insured Liability Preferred Workshop Bonuset No. Finalisation Yes Not at Fault GIA ٠ report Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Repair Option Claim Close Date Date Registered 27/07/2019 15:16

GST Registration No.

Policyholder NRIC

Contact No.(Home)

eCode Reason

Private Hire

Accident Type

ICM No.

Country of Accident

Loading

eCode

LIEW SHAN HUI

Print AK letter

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1055283 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received • Yes O No Upload Date 27/07/2019 15:17 Path . Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٠ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Descr NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:17 SAS Normal SAS 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o NRIC/ Driving Li-NRIC/ Driving License Normal 27 Jul 2019 15:17 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:17 NAC_PAYA_UB]_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:17 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:17 **Photos** Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:17 Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:17 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:17 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:16 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:16 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:16 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:16 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16 Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 27 Jul 2019 15:16 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 27 Jul 2019 15:16 Photos Normal Photos 2

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)



NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2019 15:16

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

Video List

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window Scan and uploading